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Description

199101300000
30210

01/30/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOLAY,
ROBERT B. &
TINA

27 411

199110210003
12990

10/21/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIMBREL,
HORACE E. &
NANC

29 689

199111270003
50730

11/27/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
BARRY T.
ETAL

29 988

199112020003
50920

12/02/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WINFREY,
DAVEY

30 8

199112020003
51050

12/02/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GLASS, O.J. &
ELLA WILSON

30 3

199112180003
67910

12/18/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DORRILL,
WAYNE &
SANDY

30 90

199112180003
67930

12/18/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MITCHELL,
RICHARD

30 89

199112180003
68330

12/18/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRASHER,
BETSY

30 89

199112180003
68340

12/18/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COE, WILLIAM
M.

30 86

199101250000
27090

01/25/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHERK, LINDA
G.

30 333

199101250000
27380

01/25/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CADLE,
RANDAL
EUGENE

30 334

199108280002
55990

08/28/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

29 237

199111270003
49780

11/27/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SLOAN,
WANDA R.
ETAL

29 988

199112020003
50840

12/02/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DENARD,
RANDY E.

30 7

199112020003
50860

12/02/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOHNSEY,
JOHN D.

30 9

199112020003
50870

12/02/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PARKER, R.
CLARK &
KRISTI

30 5

199112020003
50950

12/02/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARDEN,
HANNELORE
M.

30 6

199112020003
51000

12/02/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SLOAN,
JUANITA

30 10

199112020003
52540

12/02/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SELF,
CLARENCE D.
& GLORI

30 4



199112180003
68260

12/18/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CORN,
TOMMY &
SHANNON

30 91

199112180003
68220

12/18/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PANIZZI,
PETER R.

30 88

199112180003
68200

12/18/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PILMAN,
JAMES
VICTOR

30 87

199102010000
33250

02/01/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

POE,
BARBARA D.

327 797 Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4


