Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING									SING;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101300000 30210	01/30/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOLAY, ROBERT B. & TINA	27	411				
199110210003 12990	10/21/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIMBREL, HORACE E. & NANC	29	689				
199111270003 50730	11/27/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, BARRY T. ETAL	29	988				
199112020003 50920	12/02/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WINFREY, DAVEY	30	8				
199112020003 51050	12/02/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GLASS, O.J. & ELLA WILSON	30	3				
199112180003 67910	12/18/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DORRILL, WAYNE & SANDY	30	90				
199112180003 67930	12/18/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MITCHELL, RICHARD	30	89				
199112180003 68330	12/18/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRASHER, BETSY	30	89				
199112180003 68340	12/18/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	Coe, William M.	30	86				
199101250000 27090	01/25/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHERK, LINDA G.	30	333				
199101250000 27380	01/25/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CADLE, RANDAL EUGENE	30	334				
199108280002 55990	08/28/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ELLIS SERVICE CORP	29	237				
199111270003 49780	11/27/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SLOAN, WANDA R. ETAL	29	988				
199112020003 50840	12/02/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DENARD, RANDY E.	30	7				
199112020003 50860	12/02/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOHNSEY, JOHN D.	30	9				
199112020003 50870	12/02/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PARKER, R. CLARK & KRISTI	30	5				
199112020003 50950	12/02/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARDEN, HANNELORE M.	30	6				
199112020003 51000	12/02/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SLOAN, JUANITA	30	10				
199112020003 52540	12/02/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SELF, CLARENCE D. & GLORI	30	4				

199112180003 68260	12/18/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CORN, TOMMY & SHANNON	30	91		
199112180003 68220	12/18/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PANIZZI, PETER R.	30	88		
199112180003 68200	12/18/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PILMAN, JAMES VICTOR	30	87		
199102010000 33250	02/01/1991 12:00:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING	Grantor		POE, BARBARA D.	327	797		Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NE1/4